
RECE~VED
CLERK’S OFFICE

JAN 29 2004
STATE OF ILLINOIS

BEFORETHE ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROLBOA~~tIonControlBoard

ADMINISTRATWE CITATION

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL )
PROTECTIONAGENCY, )

) I
Complainant, ) I’ ~

) ACV
v. )

) (IEPANo. 723-03-AC)
TROYWILLIAMSON and )
SWORDSVENEERAND LUMBER )
COMPANY, )

)
Respondents. )

NOTICE OF FILING

TO: Troy Williamson Illinois EnvironmentalProtectionAgency
19022BuysseRoad Division ofLegalCounsel
CoalValley, IL 61240 Attn: Michelle Ryan

1021 N. GrandAve. B.
P.O.Box 19276
Springfield, IL 62794-9276

PLEASETAKE NOTICEthaton this dateI mailedfor filing with theClerkofthe

Illinois Pollution Control Board of the State of Illinois the following documents:

PETITION FOR REVIEW, NOTICE OF FILING, NOTICE OF APPEARANCE and

CERTIFICATEOF SERVICE.

Dated:January27, 2004.

~~5~)UL~P. ~L~Lt~ew
Ann P. Walters

Attorneyfor Respondent,SwordsVeneerandLumberCompany
Anne P.Walters
Katz, Huntoon& Fieweger,P.C.
Attorneysfor RespondentSwordsVeneerandLumberCompany
1000

36
th Avenue,Suite100

Moline, IL 61265
(309)797-3000
Facsimile(309)797-3330
awalters@katzlawfirm.com
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BEFORETHE ILLiNOIS POLLUTION CONTROLBOARD JAN 292004
STATE OF ILLINOIS

ADMINISTRATIVE CITATION Pollution ControlBoard

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL )
PROTECTIONAGENCY, )

)
Complainant, )

) AC
v. )

) (IEPANo. 723-03-AC)
TROY WILLIAMSON and )
SWORDSVENEERAND LUMBER )
COMPANY, )

)
Respondents. )

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

TO: Troy Williamson Illinois EnvironmentalProtectionAgency
19022BuysseRoad Division ofLegal Counsel
CoalValley, IL 61240 Attn: Michelle Ryan

1021N. GrandAve. E.
P.O.Box 19276
Springfield, IL 62794-9276

PLEASETAKE NOTICE that theundersignedattorney,AnneP. Walters,of the

firm Katz, Huntoon & Fieweger, P.C., hereby entersher appearanceon behalf of

Respondent,SwordsVeneerandLumberCompany.

Dated:January27, 2004.

~
AnneP. Walters

Attorneyfor Respondent,SwordsVeneerandLumberCompany

AnneP. Walters
Katz, Huntoon& Fieweger,P.C.
Attorneysfor RespondentSwordsVeneerandLumberCompany
1000

36
th Avenue,Suite100

Moline, IL 61265
(309)797-3000
Facsimile(309)797-3330
awalters@katzlawfinn.com
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CLERK’S OFFICE

JAN 292004BEFORETHE ILLiNOIS POLLUTION CONTROLBO~TEOFILLINOIS

• Pollution ControlBoardADMINISTRATIVE CITATION

ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL )
PROTECTIONAGENCY, )

)
Complainant, ) -~

) AC ~
v. )

• ) (IEPANo. 723-03-AC)
TROY WILLIAMSON and )
SWORDSVENEERAND LUMBER )
COMPANY, )

)
Respondents. )

RESPONDENT,SWORDSVENEERAND LUMBER COMPANY’S,

PETITION FOR REVIEW

Respondent,SwordsVeneerandLumberCompany,by andthroughits attorneys,

Katz, Huntoon & Fieweger,P.C., disputesits liability pursuantto the Administrative

Citation filed herein by Complainant, Illinois Environmental Protection Agency.

Accordingly, asSwordsVeneerand LumberCompany’sPetitionfor Review,requestis

herebymadefor review ofthe AdministrativeCitationby the Illinois Pollution Control

Board. -

Dated:January27, 2004 SWORDSVENEERAND LUMBER COMPANY

By AnneP.Waite
Its AuthorizedRepresentative

AnneP. Walters
Katz, Huntoon& Fieweger,P.C.
Attorneysfor Respondent5wordsVeneerandLumberCompany
1000

36
th Avenue,Suite100

Moline, IL 61265
(309)797-3000
Facsimile(309)797-3330
awalters@Icatzlawfinn.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I herebycertify that on January27, 2004, I sentby certifiedmail, returnreceipt
requested,with postagethereonfully prepaid,by depositing in a United StatesPost
Office Box in Moline, Illinois, a true and correct copy of the following documents:
PETITION FORREVIEW,NOTICE OFFILING, andNOTICE OF APPEARANCEto:

TroyWilliamson Illinois EnvironmentalProtectionAgency
19022BuysseRoad Division ofLegalCounsel
CoalValley,IL 61240 Attn: MichelleRyan

1021N. GrandAve. B.
P.O. Box 19276
Springfield, IL 62794-9276
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